2016/10/03

o
o
o
Eu
©
o
N
v
Hi+
o
&
IK
I
©
©
o
83
#.S
=
B
K=
& I
MEN
Ee
= |
&~

ENE

NW

SE

NW

NNW

WNW

WNW

WNW

WNW

WNW

ENE

WNW

WNW

WNW

WNW

WNW

WNW

WNW

ESE
ENE

NNE

WNW

WSw

SE
ESE

ENE

WNW

NNE

SE
WNW

SE

SW
ESE

SW
SW

ENE

(%)

4.0
9.9

9.1

6.5
11.2

10. 6

9.6

1.6
6.2
9.2
4.6

6. 1

1.2
6.3

1.4

6.4

9.6

4.5

9.6
6.9
6. /

1.0
6.8

11.9

WSW

ESE
SSE

SE

ENE
WNW

WNW

ESE
WNW

SE
SSE
WNW

NW

SE

ENE

2.4
3.8

6.4
6.1

3.9

3.1

6.5
2.6
3.1/

3.6

3.2

3.5

4.2

2.1

9.3
3.1

3.9

3.6

3.8
6.5

3.6

9
2.4

0
1.9

2.1

3

1.8
3.6

cm

cm

m

11.55

MJ

1.43
9.29
1.54
9. 10
3. 56
23. 36

1.28
23. 11

10. 98

9.94
6.93
22. 40

3. 89
15. 8]/
17.13
14. 84

19. 59

359. 52

23. 11

3. 03

hour

83
82

84

4]

4]

61

9]/

49

19
88

60

61

63
65
93
90
99

16

92
38

94
90
92
95
11
95
15
80
83
81

88
94

84

80
85
85
11
82

83
18

89

95
13

8.1/

9.7

1.1

19.9

16. /

18.3

18. 7

16.9

13.3

13.2

13.9

12.5

14. 1

16. 7

10.5

11.3

11.8
12.4

11.3
10.1

13.0

16. /

10.9

19.9

1.1

22.6

20.5

20. 1
21.

26. 2

17.3

26. 6

17.6

19.8

20.5

23. 4

19.2

19.9

19.0

19.5

24.5

20.5

25. 7

19.6

21.4

20. 2
610. 0] 400.3

20. 3

26.6

12.9

[l

¥ | &

20. /

°Cc

18. 6

18.9

20. 3

21.4

15.4

18.8

15.5

15.6

18.4

17.0

14. 4

14.0

14. ]

16.9

17.1

17.0

15.1

17.1

13.3

18.38

15.4
498. 1

16.6
21.

X
1R [

Cih

m

mm
0

5

0.5

0.5

2.0
0.0
13.5

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0

£
13.5

I

=

mm

0.5

0.5

0.5

6.0
0.0
102.0

0.0
0.0

0.0

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

1.0

129.5

28. 5
167.5

102.0

U

k

k

k

B

9

20

21

22

24
25
2]
28

|

i

T 4]

& if

MAX
MIN




